
K-SVKM NW 7,6 AG ST-MS VZ
Quick disconnect couplings DN 7.6, galvanised steel / brass, male
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属性
工作压力 Max. 16 bar
空气流量 2.100 l/min (at 6 bar and Δp = 0.5 bar)
介质温度 -20 °C to +100 °C
壳体 Steel
弹簧 Stainless-steel
滑动套管 Hardened and nickel-plated steel
密封材料 NBR

提示
其它数据应客户要求提供。

描述
High-quality, one-hand quick disconnect couplings made of brass / steel for high flow rates. Specially designed for all applications susceptible to
severe mechanical wear. Strong, impact and vibration-resistant design for demanding environments. The "stream line" type has an integrated hose stem.

货品
名称 接口 长度 SW 
 (mm) (mm)
K- 07 35 07 77
K- 07 35 07 78
K- 07 35 07 79

R 1/4 male
R 3/8 male
R 1/2 male

63,0
61,0
56,0

20
20
22

附加元件
K-NIPPEL KUPPL NW7 AG VZ PTFE Plugs for couplings DN 7.2 - DN 7.8, hardened and galvanised steel, male threaded, FPM

(PTFE coated) seal
K-NIPPEL KUPPL NW7 IG VZ 1 Plugs for couplings DN 7.2 - DN 7.8, hardened and galvanised steel, female
K-NIPPEL KUPPL STREAM LINE Plugs for couplings DN 7.2 - DN 7.8, hardened and galvanised steel »stream line«
K-TUE 7,2 7,8 ST VZ 2 Stems for couplings DN 7.2 - DN 7.8, hardened and galvanised steel


