## K-SVKM NW 7,6 AG ST-MS VZ

Quick disconnect couplings DN 7.6, galvanised steel / brass, male



属性	
工作压力	Max. 16 bar
空气流量	2.100 l/min (at 6 bar and Δp = 0.5 bar)
介质温度	-20 °C to +100 °C
売体	Steel
弹簧	Stainless-steel
滑动套管	Hardened and nickel-plated steel
密封材料	NBR



## 提示

其它数据应客户要求提供。

## 描述

High-quality, one-hand quick disconnect couplings made of brass / steel for high flow rates. Specially designed for all applications susceptible to severe mechanical wear. Strong, impact and vibration-resistant design for demanding environments. The "stream line" type has an integrated hose stem.

## 货品

名称	接口	长度 (mm)	SW (mm)	
K- 07 35 07 77	R 1/4 male	63,0	20	
K- 07 35 07 78	R 3/8 male	61,0	20	
K- 07 35 07 79	R 1/2 male	56,0	22	

附加元件	
K-NIPPEL KUPPL NW7 AG VZ PTFE	Plugs for couplings DN 7.2 - DN 7.8, hardened and galvanised steel, male threaded, FPM (PTFE coated) seal
K-NIPPEL KUPPL NW7 IG VZ 1	Plugs for couplings DN 7.2 - DN 7.8, hardened and galvanised steel, female
K-NIPPEL KUPPL STREAM LINE	Plugs for couplings DN 7.2 - DN 7.8, hardened and galvanised steel »stream line«
K-TUE 7,2 7,8 ST VZ 2	Stems for couplings DN 7.2 - DN 7.8, hardened and galvanised steel